
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

No.

54

79

250

70

72

80

23

170

444

134

20

83

160

558

60

37

58

254

Name

Michael Boss

Troels Bertelsen

Harly Bregendahl

Casper Johansen

Oskar Jansson

Hans Henrik Eickstedt

Christoffer Sikjær Christiansen

Allan Frank Christiansen

Kenneth Fruensgaard

Thomas Eriksson

Steen Rene Christiansen

Sandra Lenander

Jack Hulstrøm

Benjamin Bording

Stig Windfeld

Rui Martins

Jan Toft

Michael Sander

Class

STK600

Ingen

Ingen

STK600

STK1000

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

Ingen

STK600

Best Tm

1:05.444

1:10.980

1:11.341

1:12.266

1:12.594

1:13.567

1:13.836

1:14.830

1:14.850

1:14.981

1:15.274

1:16.719

1:16.895

1:16.929

1:18.309

1:18.352

1:18.400

1:20.065

Diff

5.536

5.897

6.822

7.150

8.123

8.392

9.386

9.406

9.537

9.830

11.275

11.451

11.485

12.865

12.908

12.956

14.621

Gap

5.536

0.361

0.925

0.328

0.973

0.269

0.994

0.020

0.131

0.293

1.445

0.176

0.034

1.380

0.043

0.048

1.665

Best Speed

113.868

104.987

104.456

103.119

102.653

101.295

100.926

99.586

99.559

99.385

98.998

97.134

96.911

96.869

95.161

95.109

95.051

93.074

In Lap

3

11

12

9

12

4

6

6

3

9

8

4

2

5

12

12

7

3

2nd Best

1:06.397

1:11.440

1:11.696

1:12.686

1:13.444

1:14.601

1:14.024

1:14.922

1:14.901

1:15.119

1:15.595

1:19.937

1:17.526

1:17.016

1:18.901

1:19.226

1:19.047

1:20.177

2nd Lap

2

5

13

8

5

2

10

7

4

5

11

1

1

9

11

4

4

1

Nat/State

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Svensk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Dansk

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Knutstorp Juni

04 Sunday

Blue 1230-1250

Practice started at 12:26:29

Knutstorp 2.070 Km
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